C-0030

C-0040

C-0050

C-0054

C-0055

C-0057
C-0060

C-0065

C-0080

C-0100

C-0110

C-0112

C-0120

C-0140

C-0150

C-0152

C-0180

C-0190

C-0210

C-0230

C-0232

C-0252

C

Cacodylic Acid, Sodium Salt 259
100g

Cadmium, Granular 100g
5009

Cadmium, Mossy 1009
5009

2kg

Cadmium, Powder, 325 Mesh 100g
5009

Cadmium, Powder, 100 Mesh 100g
5009

Cadmium, Shot 509
Cadmium, Sticks, Reagent 100g
5009

Cadmium, Atomic Absorption Standard (1,000 ppm Cd) 100ml
500ml

1L

Cadmium Acetate, Crystals, Reagent 100g
5009

Cadmium Carbonate, Powder, Reagent 100g
5009

Cadmium Chloride, Anhydrous, Powder, ACS Reagent 100g
5009

2kg

Cadmium Chloride, Crystals, ACS Reagent 100g
5009

2kg

Cadmium lodide, Crystals, Reagent 100g
5009

Cadmium Nitrate, Crystals,Reagent 100g
5009

Cadmium Oxide, Powder, Reagent 100g
5009

Cadmium Oxide, Technical 500g
2kg

Cadmium Sulfate, Crystals, ACS Reagent 100g
5009

Cadmium Sulfide, Powder, Purified 100g
5009

Caffeine 259
100g

5009

Calcein, Indicator 19

10g

259

Calcein Blue, Indicator 1g
59

Calcium, Granular 25¢g



C-0255

C-0260

C-0262

C-0270

C-0272

C-0290

C-0310

C-0330

C-0332

C-0334

C-0336

C-0360

C-0362

C-0364

C-0365

C-0366

C-0367

C-0368

C-0370

Calcium, Shot

Calcium, Turnings

Calcium, Atomic Absorption Standard (1,000 ppm Ca)

Calcium Acetate, Powder, Reagent

Calcium Acetate, Purified

Calcium Bromide, Powder, Lab Grade

Calcium Carbide, Lumps

Calcium Carbonate, Light, Powder, ACS Reagent

Calcium Carbonate, Light, Powder, Lab Grade

Calcium Carbonate, Heavy, Powder, Lab Grade

Calcium Carbonate, Chips

Calcium Chloride, ACS Reagent

Calcium Chloride, Powder, Lab Grade

Calcium Chloride, Flakes, Technical
Calcium Chloride, Anhydrous, ACS Reagent

Calcium Chloride, Anhydrous, Purified, 4-8 mesh

Calcium Chloride, Anhydrous, Technical, 20 mesh
Calcium Chloride, Anhydrous, Lumps

Calcium Chloride, Volumetric Solution, O to 1N

100g
5009
1009
5009
100g
5009
100ml
500ml
1L
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
100g
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
2.5kg
1009
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
1kg
2kg
2kg
10kg
500ml
1L
4L
20L



C-0390

C-0408

C-0410

C-0445

C-0460

C-0475

C-0477

C-0478

C-0480

C-0490

C-0492

C-0510

C-0525

C-0527

C-0545

C-0555

C-0557

C-0575

C-0590

C-0592

Calcium Citrate, Powder, Purified
Calcium Fluoride, Powder, Reagent
Calcium Fluoride, Native Powder
Calcium Gluconate, Lab Grade
Calcium Hydride, Purified

Calcium Hydroxide, Powder, ACS Reagent

Calcium Hydroxide, Purified

Calcium Hydroxide, Technical

Calcium Hydroxide (Lime Water), Saturated Aqueous Solution

Calcium Hypochlorite, Powder, Purified (30 - 35% Available
Chlorine)

Calcium Hypochlorite, Powder, Purified (65% Available Chlorine)

Calcium Lactate, Lab Grade

Calcium Nitrate, Crystals, ACS Reagent

Calcium Nitrate, Technical

Calcium Oxalate, Powder, Purified

Calcium Oxide, Powder, Reagent

Calcium Oxide, Powder, Lab Grade

Calcium Pantothenate, Powder, Lab Grade

Calcium Phosphate, Dibasic, Powder, Reagent

Calcium Phosphate, Dibasic, Lab Grade

100g
5009
1009
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
1009
5009
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
500ml
1L
4L
20L
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
1009
5009
2kg
10kg
2kg
10kg
100g
5009
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
59
10g
1009
5009
1009
5009
2kg
10kg
5009



C-0595

C-0600

C-0602

C-0620

C-0640

C-0642

C-0646

C-0670

C-0695

C-0740

C-0750

C-0830

C-0908

C-0910

C-0950

C-0952

C-0956

C-0990

C-1000

C-1001
C-1003

Calcium Phosphate, Monobasic, Purified

Calcium Phosphate, Tribasic, Powder, Reagent

Calcium Phosphate, Tribasic, Lab Grade

Calcium Stearate, Technical

Calcium Sulfate, Powder, Reagent

Calcium Sulfate, Anhydrous, Powder, Reagent

Calcium Sulfate, Powder, Technical

Calcium Tartrate, Powder, Neutral, Powder, Reagent

Calmagite, Indicator Grade

dl-Camphor, Crystals, Lab Grade

d-Camphoric Acid

Carbazole

Carbol Fuchsin
Carbol Fuchsin Solution (Ziehl-Nielsen)

Carbon Disulfide, ACS Reagent

Carbon Disulfide, Spectrograde

Carbon Disulfide, Technical

Carbon Tetrabromide

Carbon Tetrachloride, ACS Reagent

Carbon Tetrachloride, ACS Reagent (Metal Can)
Carbon Tetrachloride, HPLC

2kg
10kg
2kg
10kg
1009
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
100g
5009
2kg
1009
10g
259
1009
5009
2kg
259
1009
5009
259
1009
5009
59
25¢g
500ml
1L
500ml
1L
4L
500ml
1L
4L
500ml
1L
4L
25¢g
1009
5009
1L
4L
20L
4L
500ml
1L



C-1004

C-1005

C-1007

C-1050

C-1150

C-1154

C-1160

C-1164

C-1180

C-1200

C-1220

C-1290

C-1292

C-1296

C-1340

C-1360

C-1362

C-1400

C-1404

C-1425

C-1450

C-1451

Carbon Tetrachloride, Glass Distilled
Carbon Tetrachloride, Spectrograde

Carbon Tetrachloride, Technical

Carborundum, Powder

Carmine, Certified (Natural Red 4)

Carmine Solution, Best
Carmine-Alum, Mayer
Carmine-Muci, Mayer
Carminic Acid (Natural Red 4)
Carnauba Wax

3-Carotene, Crystalline

Casein, Purified

Casein, Technical

Casein, Hydrolysate Enzymatic

Castor Qil, Lab Grade

Catechol, Resublimed

Catechol, Practical

Cedarwood Oil (for Clearing Microscope Sections)

Cedarwood OQil (for Immersion)
Celestine Blue, Biological Stain
Celite®, Analytical Grade

Celite®, 521 (Acid Washed)

4L

1L

4L

1L

4L

1L

4L
20L
5009
2kg
10kg
59
10g
25g
100ml
500ml
100ml
500ml
100ml
500ml

10g
5009
2kg
1g

59
10g
259
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
100g
5009
500ml
2L

4L
25¢g
100g
5009
1009
5009
2kg
100ml
500ml
100ml
500ml
10g
25¢g
25¢g
2509
2509



C-1452

C-1475

C-1550

C-1554

C-1570

C-1590

C-1620

C-1624

C-1640

C-1645

C-1647

C-1660

C-1675

C-1677

C-1710

C-1714

C-1718

C-1720

C-1722

C-1740

Celite®, Technical

d-Cellobiose

Ceric Ammonium Nitrate, ACS Reagent

Ceric Ammonium Nitrate, Volumetric Solution, 0.05N

Ceric Ammonium Sulfate, Reagent

Ceric Oxide, Reagent

Ceric Sulfate, Reagent

Ceric Sulfate, Volumetric Solution, 0.1N

Cerium, Atomic Absorption Standard (1,000 ppm Ce)

Cerous Chloride, Reagent

Cerous Chloride, Anhydrous

Cerous Nitrate, Reagent

Cerous Sulfate, Reagent

Cerous Sulfate, Anhydrous

Cesium, Metal

Cesium, Atomic Absorption Standard (1,000 ppm Ce)

Cesium Chloride, Optical Grade

Cesium Chloride, Reagent

Cesium Chloride, Purified

Cesium Nitrate

5009
2kg
2kg

10kg

59
10g

1009

5009

1009

5009
2kg

4L
20L
100g
5009
100g
5009
2kg
1009
5009
500ml
1L

4L
20L
100ml
500ml
1L
1009
5009
10g
50g
100g
5009
100g
5009
50g
2509
1g
100ml
500ml
1L

59
25¢g
1009
25¢g
1009
10g
25¢g
1009
59
25¢g
100g



C-1760

C-1846

C-1850

C-1854

C-1856

C-1860

C-1864

C-1868

C-1870

C-1872

C-1874

C-1876

C-1925

C-1945

C-1968

C-1970

C-1972
C-1978

C-2000

C-2040

C-2100

C-2170

C-2190

Cesium Sulfate

Charcoal, Activated, Darco® G-60, Powder, 100 Mesh

Charcoal, Activated, Granular, 4-12 Mesh
Charcoal, Activated, Granular, 12-20 Mesh
Charcoal, Activated, Granular, 20-40 Mesh

Charcoal, Activated, Norit®, Alkaline, Decolourizing

Charcoal, Activated, Norit® RO 0.8, Pellets

Charcoal, Activated, Powder, Lab Grade

Charcoal, Activated, Powder, Practical
Charcoal, Animal, Bone Black

Charcoal, Coconut, Activated

Charcoal, Wood, Powder
a-Chloralose
Chloramine-T
o-Chloranil

p-Chloranil

p-Chloranil, Practical
Chloranilic Acid

Chloride, Volumetric Standard (100 ppm CI)
Chlorine Water, Saturated
Chloroacetic Acid, Crystals, Reagent

Chloroacetonitrile

2-Chloroacetophenone

59
25¢g
100g
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
500g
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
25¢g
100g
1009
2509
500g
25¢g
25¢g
100g
2509
25¢g
1009
100ml
500ml
500ml
1L
1009
5009
25g
100g
5009
25g
1009
5009



C-2192

C-2194

C-2230

C-2232

C-2280

C-2282

C-2283

C-2285

C-2286

C-2330

C-2350

C-2351

C-2352

C-2353

C-2380

C-2382

C-2385

C-2450

C-2452

C-2454

C-2472

3-Chloroacetophenone

4-Chloroacetophenone

Chloroacetyl Chloride
Chloroacetyl Chloride, Practical

o-Chloroaniline

m-Chloroaniline
m-Chloroaniline, Practical

p-Chloroaniline

p-Chloroaniline, Practical

1-Chloroanthraquinone

o-Chlorobenzaldehyde
m-Chlorobenzaldehyde

p-Chlorobenzaldehyde

p-Chlorobenzaldehyde, Practical

Chlorobenzene, HPLC

Chlorobenzene
Chlorobenzene, Technical

o-Chlorobenzoic Acid

m-Chlorobenzoic Acid

p-Chlorobenzoic Acid

0-Chlorobenzonitrile

25¢g
25¢g
100g
5009
1009
5009
100g
5009
1009
2509
5009
1kg
100g
5009
2509
5009
100g
5009
1kg
5009
1kg
259
1009
5009
1009
5009
259
1009
259
1009
5009
100g
5009
1kg
500ml
1L
4L
1L
4L
1L
4L
100g
5009
2kg
25¢g
1009
25¢g
1009
5009
1kg
1009
5009



C-2473

C-2474

C-2510

C-2511

C-2512

C-2530

C-2710

C-2712

C-2714

C-2720

C-2850

C-3000

C-3140

C-3220

C-3299

C-3300

C-3301

C-3303

C-3304

C-3305

C-3306

C-3307

m-Chlorobenzonitrile

p-Chlorobenzonitrile

0-Chlorobenzoyl Chloride

m-Chlorobenzoyl Chloride

p-Chlorobenzoyl Chloride

4-Chlorobenzyl Alcohol

1-Chlorobutane, HPLC Grade

1-Chlorobutane, Glass Distilled

1-Chlorobutane

2-Chlorobutane

Chlorocyclohexane

1-Chloro-2,4-dinitrobenzene

2-Chloroethanol

Chlorhexidine, 1:2000 (0.05%) Solution

Chloroform, ACS Reagent (Safety Bottle)

Chloroform, ACS Reagent

Chloroform, ACS Reagent (Metal Can)

Chloroform, HPLC Grade
Chloroform, Glass Distilled
Chloroform, Spectrograde

Chloroform, Lab Grade

Chloroform, Technical

1kg
10g
25¢g
509
25¢g
100g
25¢g
100g
5009
25¢g
1009
25¢g
1009
5009
25g
100g
500ml
1L
2L
1L
4L
500ml
1L
2L
1009
2509
259
1009
5009
1009
5009
2kg
2509
1kg
500ml
1L
4L
1L
4L
20L
4L
1L
4L
1L
4L
1L
4L
1L
4L
20L
1L
4L
20L



C-3575

C-3580

C-3583

C-3585

C-3650

C-3680

C-3750

C-3751

C-3780

C-3781

C-4030

C-4032

C-4034

C-4036

C-4038

C-4060

C-4062

C-4064

C-4150

C-4170

C-4216

C-4220

1-Chloro-2-methylpropane

2-Chloro-2-methylpropane

1-Chloro-2-methylpropene
3-Chloro-2-methylpropene
1-Chloronaphthalene
2-Chloro-4-nitroaniline

1-Chloro-2-nitrobenzene

1-Chloro-2-nitrobenzene, Practical
1-Chloro-4-nitrobenzene
1-Chloro-4-nitrobenzene, Practical
o-Chlorophenol

o-Chlorophenol, Practical

m-Chlorophenol

p-Chlorophenol

p-Chlorophenol, Practical

Chlorophenol Red, Indicator

Chlorophenol Red, Indicator, Water Soluble

Chlorophenol Red, Indicator Solution, 0.04% (W/V)

Chloroplatinic Acid, Crystals, ACS Reagent

1-Chloropropane
2-Chloropropene

3-Chloropropene

100g
5009
1009
5009
2kg
25¢g
1009
100ml
1L
1009
5009
2509
1kg
2509
5009
1kg



C-4220
C-4268

C-4270

C-4410

C-4430

C-4500

C-4582

C-4583

C-4584

C-4650

C-4700

C-4800

C-4804

C-4806

C-4890

C-4892

C-4940

C-5005

C-5010

C-5012

C-5014

C-5016

3-Chloropropene 3kg
2-Chloropropionyl Chloride 259
1009

3-Chloropropionyl Chloride 25¢g
100g

5009

N-Chlorosuccinimide 100g
5009

Chlorosulfonic Acid 100g
1kg

Chlorothymol 259
1009

o-Chlorotoluene 250g
5009

1kg

4kg

m-Chlorotoluene 1009
5009

p-Chlorotoluene 250g
5009

1kg

4kg

Chlorotrimethylsilane, Technical 1009
2509

5009

Chlorotriphenylmethane 10g
259

1009

5009

Cholesterol 259
1009

5009

Cholesterol Standard, in Chloroform (1ml=1.6mg) 100ml
500ml

Cholesterol Standard, in Chloroform (1ml=1.0mg) 100ml
500ml

Cholic Acid 25¢g
100g

Cholic Acid, Sodium Salt 259
100g

Choline Chloride 500g
1kg

Chromium, Chips 100g
5009

Chromium, Powder, 100 Mesh 509
100g

2509

Chromium, Powder, 200 Mesh 100g
5009

Chromium, Powder, 325 Mesh 100g
5009

Chromium, Atomic Absorption Standard (1,000 ppm Cr) 100ml
500ml



C-5050

C-5080

C-5120

C-5200

C-5204

C-5270

C-5290

C-5292

C-5296

C-5370

C-5460

C-5490

C-5520

C-5522

C-5530

C-5540

C-5560

C-5590

C-5650

C-5651

Chromium Acetate, Powder, Purified

Chromium Chloride, Reagent

Chromium Nitrate, Crystals, Reagent

Chromium Potassium Sulfate, Crystals, ACS Reagent

Chromium Potassium Sulfate, Photo

Chromium Sulfate, Reagent

Chromium Trioxide, Crystals, ACS Reagent

Chromium Trioxide, Technical

Chromium(ic) Trioxide, Practical

Chrysoidin (Basic Orange 2)

Cinchonine, Alkaloid

trans-Cinnamaldehyde
trans-Cinnamic Acid

trans-Cinnamic Acid, Purified

Cinnamoyl! Chloride

Cinnamyl Acetate

Cinnamyl Alcohol

Citral

Citric Acid, Anhydrous, ACS Reagent

Citric Acid, Monohydrate, Granular, ACS Reagent

1L
100g
5009
2kg
1009
5009
2kg
100g
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
100g
5009
2kg
1009
5009
1kg
2kg
5009
1kg
10kg
1009
5009
2kg
259
50g
259
1009
2509
5009
1kg
100g
2509
1009
5009
2kg
100g
5009
25¢g
1009
5009
100g
5009
25¢g
1009
5009
5009
2kg
5009



C-5652

C-5655

C-5656

C-5657

C-5658

C-5664

C-5760

C-5790

C-5834

C-5840

C-5846

C-5920

C-5922

C-5950

C-5966

C-5970

C-5972

C-6000

C-6002

Citric Acid, Monohydrate, Powder, ACS Reagent

Citric Acid, Anhydrous, Granular, Lab Grade

Citric Acid, Anhydrous, Powder, Lab Grade

Citric Acid, Monohydrate, Granular, Lab Grade

Citric Acid, Monohydrate, Powder, Lab Grade

Citric Acid, O to 10% (W/V) Solution

Clayton Yellow (Direct Yellow 9), Biological Stain
Clove Qil, Lab Grade

Cobalt, Granular

Cobalt, Powder

Cobalt, Atomic Absorption Standard (1,000 ppm Co)
Cobalt Acetate, Crystals, Reagent

Cobalt Acetate, Crystals, Purified

Cobalt Carbonate, Reagent

Cobalt Chloride, Anhydrous

Cobalt Chloride, Crystals, ACS Reagent

Cobalt Chloride, Crystals, Purified

Cobalt Nitrate, Crystals, ACS Reagent

Cobalt Nitrate, Crystals, Purified

2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
25kg
5009
2kg
10kg
25kg
5009
1kg
10kg
25kg
5009
2kg
10kg
25kg
500ml
1L
4L
20L
10g
259
100ml
500ml
1009
5009
1009
100ml
500ml
1L
100g
5009
5009
2kg
1009
5009
100g
5009
1009
5009
2kg
500g
2kg
1009
5009
2kg
5009
2kg



C-6030

C-6032

C-6060

C-6062

C-6110

C-6133

C-6140

C-6145

C-6150

C-6200

C-6201

C-6202

C-6238

C-6244

C-6250

C-6254

C-6275

C-6280

C-6281

C-6283

C-6284

Cobalt Oxide, Black, Powder, Reagent

Cobalt Oxide, Black, Powder, Technical

Cobalt Sulfate, Crystals, Reagent

Cobalt Sulfate, Crystals, Purified

Coconut Oil

Colchicine

2,4,6-Collidine

Collodion, Lab Grade

Collodion, Flexible, Lab Grade

Congo Red (Direct Red 28), Biological Stain

Congo Red, Indicator

Congo Red, Aqueous Solution, 1% (W/V)

Copper,
Copper,
Copper,

Copper,

Copper,

Copper,

Copper,

Fine Granular, ACS Reagent
Rod, 3.1mm Diameter
Shot

Turnings

Atomic Absorption Standard (1,000 ppm Cu)

Volumetric Standard (1mI=0.02mg Cu)

Volumetric Standard (1mIl=0.2mg Cu)

Copper Sulfate, 0 to 10% (W/V) Solution

Copper Sulfate, Stock Solution

1009
5009
100g
5009
2kg
1009
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
500ml
1L

2L
500mg
1g

59
100g
5009
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
20L
10g
259
1009
5009
500ml
1L
1009
5009
10g
50g
5009
2kg
2509
5009
1kg
100ml
500ml
1L
100ml
500ml
1L
100ml
500ml
1L
500ml
1L

4L
20L
500ml
1L



C-6288

C-6310

C-6350

C-6380

C-6410

C-6412

C-6435

C-6438

C-6440

C-6450

C-6500

C-6502

C-6503

C-6505

C-6506

C-6520

C-6540

C-6544

Copper Sulfate, Specific Gravity Solution (S.G. 1.016-1.075)

Corn Qil, Lab Grade

Cottonseed Oil, Refined

Coumarin

Creatine, Anhydrous

Creatine, Monohydrate

Creatinine

Creatinine Standard, Stock Solution (I1ml=1mg)

Creatinine Standard, Dilute Solution (1mI=0.1mg)

Creatinine Zinc Chloride

o-Cresol, Practical

m-Cresol
m-Cresol, Practical
p-Cresol, Redistilled
p-Cresol, Practical

Cresol (Mixture of o-,m- and p-)

o-Cresolphthalein, Indicator

o-Cresolphthalein, Indicator Solution, 0.02% (W/V)

4L
500ml
1L

4L
20L
500ml
1L

2L

4L
20L
500ml
1L

4L
20L
100g
5009
10g
25g
1009
259
1009
5009
10g
259
500ml
1L

4L
500ml
1L

4L
10g
259
5009
1kg
2kg
100g
5009
1kg
2kg
1009
5009
5009
2kg
500ml
1L

4L
20L
59
10g
100ml
500ml
1L

4L



C-6560 m-Cresol Purple, Indicator 19
59

10g

C-6562 m-Cresol Purple, Indicator, Water Soluble 19
59

10g

C-6565 m-Cresol Purple, Indicator Solution, 0.04% (W/V) 100ml
500ml

1L

4L

C-6590 Cresol Red, Indicator 1g
59

10g

25g

C-6592 CresolRed, Indicator, Water Soluble 19
59

10g

25g

C-6595 Cresol Red, Indicator Solution, 0.02% (W/V) 100ml
500ml

1L

4L

C-6680 Crotonic Acid, Practical 100g
5009

2kg

C-6740 Crystal Violet (Basic Violet 3), Biological Stain 5¢g
10g

259

1009

5009

C-6742 Crystal Violet, Aqueous Solution, 1% (W/V) 100ml
1L

4L

C-6780 Cumene 250ml
500ml

1L

C-6782 Cumene, Practical 500ml
1L

4L

C-6850 Cupferron, Crystals, ACS Reagent 259
1009

5009

C-6880 Cuprammonium Hydroxide Solution 500ml
1L

4L

C-6920 Cupric Acetate, Crystals, ACS Reagent 100g
5009

2kg

C-6960 Cupric Bromide, Crystals, Reagent 100g
5009

C-6990 Cupric Carbonate, Basic, Powder, Reagent 100g
5009

2kg



C-6996

C-7020

C-7024

C-7028

C-7080

C-7120

C-7122

C-7150

C-7152

C-7160

C-7198

C-7200

C-7201

C-7202

C-7203

C-7204

C-7290

C-7320

Cupric Carbonate, Powder, Technical

Cupric Chloride, Crystals, ACS Reagent

Cupric Chloride, Crystals, Technical

Cupric Chloride, Anhydrous

Cupric Hydroxide, Purified

Cupric Nitrate, Crystals, ACS Reagent

Cupric Nitrate, Crystals, Technical

Cupric Oxide, Black Powder, ACS Reagent

Cupric Oxide, Black Powder, Technical

Cupric Oxide, Wire Form, ACS Reagent

Cupric Sulfate, Anhydrous, Powder, Reagent

Cupric Sulfate, Fine Crystals, ACS Reagent

Cupric Sulfate, Large Crystals, ACS Reagent

Cupric Sulfate, Granular, Lab Grade

Cupric Sulfate, Powder, Lab Grade
Cupric Sulfate, Crystals, Technical
Cuprous Bromide, Powder, Reagent

Cuprous Chloride, Powder, ACS Reagent

5009
2kg
10kg
1009
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
509
2509
1kg
5009
2kg
100g
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
1009
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
1009
5009
2kg
1009
5009
2kg
100g
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
10kg
5009
2kg
2kg
10kg
1009
2509
1009
5009
2kg
10kg



C-7322

C-7334

C-7335

C-7360

C-7390

C-7392

C-7420

C-7540

C-7550

C-7610

C-7850

C-7950

C-7952

C-7953

C-7954

C-7957

C-8000

C-8002

C-8020

C-8022

Cuprous Chloride, Technical

Cuprous Chloride, Acid (Orsat)
Cuprous Chloride, Alkaline (Orsat)

Cuprous Cyanide, Powder, Technical

Cuprous Oxide, Red Powder, Reagent

Cuprous Oxide, Red, Technical

Cuprous Sulfate-b-naphthol (Orsat)
Cyanide, Volumetric Standard (10 ppm CN)

Cyanide-Carbonate Solution

Cyanoacetic Acid
Cyanuric Chloride, Practical

Cyclohexane, ACS Reagent

Cyclohexane, HPLC Grade
Cyclohexane, Glass Distilled
Cyclohexane, Spectrograde

Cyclohexane, Practical

Cyclohexanol, Reagent

Cyclohexanol, Practical

Cyclohexanone

Cyclohexanone, Practical

5009
2kg
10kg
500ml
1L
500ml
1L
500g
2kg
10kg
1009
5009
2kg
5009
2kg
10kg
500ml
1L
500ml
1L
500ml
1L

4L
5009
1kg
2509
1kg
500ml
1L

4L
20L
1L

4L

1L

4L

1L

4L

1L

4L
20L
500ml
1L

4L

1L

4L
20L
500ml
1L

4L
500ml
1L

4L
20L



C-8050

C-8090

C-8130

C-8200

C-8202

C-8220

C-8240

C-8280

C-8310

C-8330

Cyclohexene

Cyclohexylamine

1,2-Cyclohexylene Dinitrilo Tetraacetic Acid, Monohydrate

Cyclopentane, HPLC

Cyclopentane, Practica

Cyclopentanol
Cyclopentanone

p-Cymene, Practical

L-Cysteine Hydrochloride, Monohydrate

L-Cystine

250ml
500ml
1L
2509
5009
1kg
100g
5009
500ml
1L

4L
100ml
500ml
1L
100g
5009
100g
5009
5009
1kg
3kg
10g
259
1009
5009
1kg
259
1009
5009
1kg



